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With only $6,245 down

(First Time Home buye_rs) -

$855.37 / month principle +
interest, you could own this
stunning 1130 sq. ft.
Avenbury model 3 bdrm
townhouse which is loaded
with upgrades. This home
shows a 10+ and is priced
at $119,900. Call Dave
Krause* 1o view. 035-96

FIRST HOME!

Look no further. This fully detached
| TN home is located in Georgetown.
=% Features include 3 bedrooms, formal
——— dining room, large principal rooms,
S newer kitchen, two new front windows.
Huge backyard with mature trees. Nice
front porch to enjoy those warm summer
nights. Close 10 GO Train. Priced at

| ' | “Call Dave Krause* to view.
. ,_ $146,900. Ca RM016-96

||

OTS FOR SALE
1. 10 Prince St.,

Glen Williams -
114,900

. 8th Line, H.H. just
north of Steeles, .82
cres. $129,000

*rates|subject to|change without notice
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Comfortable home in
an excellent location,
walking distance to
- all amenities. Three
bedrooms, large eat-
In kitchen. All this on
a large mature lot.
Priced at $142,900.
all Rod* or Dinah*.
96-90-168
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Rod* or Dinah*.

e e we

THIS PROPERTY

is zoned commercial/residential in village setting. 3 bed- Jon paved road, $95,000. Call Rod*

room bungalow on 1.97 acres bordering on Credit River.
$349,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 96-60-123

T e e 88
LR

ESTATE SUBDIVISION LOT

y" @il Paved road with hydro, $90,000. Ca

TWO ACRE LOT
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A B "
- [f you agree with this statement then e
‘ this house is for you! ol
* "o 9} " :: ; Jr e
" e e
: | ;- ° 8

¢ . 43 Stuart McLaren .
Sat. & Sun. March 30 & 31 .
1:30 - 4:00 p.m.
S See you there! 53

c CAROL WALRAVEN* sales Rep | (&
ety RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. 2
g 905-877-5211 :
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ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main
floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $319,000.  95-31-620
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OFESSIONAL
BUILDING

Excellent opportunity

. to own your own
% building in downtown
@ Georgetown.
Lawyers, accoun-

tants, entrepreneurs.

Check this out at

$395,000. Call Rod*

or Dinah*. 96-30-137
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Not one but two Sinclair Ave. townhomes.
Great location for shopping, schools,
medical, sports. Don’t hesitate on these
two lovely homes. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
96-30-177/96-30-170

5-VL-631

95-VL-635




